TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
Fiberstars, An Energy Focus Company    A 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588    T (888) 704-2276   F (925) 463-5522    W www.fiberstars.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to changes specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  		  EFOI0311-S
1
LED TRACKLIGHT
15 WATT
Housing: Die cast aluminum
Lens: Injection molded transparent polycarbonate
Beam Spread: Spot ~13° (SPT), Narrow Flood ~23° (NFL) and Flood ~33° (FLD)
Operating Position: Full 358° rotation with locking yoke; 90° swivel on track
Finish: Textured powder coating; available in White or Black
Fasteners: Aluminum
Weight: 1.56 lbs.
Noise: 0 dB, no Fan, Class A rating
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
Power Consumption: 15 Watts (typical)
Power Factor: > 0.9
Electrical Connection: Compatible with many track systems.
Single circuit and three circuit adapters available (see ordering guide for more details)
Optical System: Eight (8) high intensity LED emitters with custom focusing optics.
Lamp Life: 50,000 hours to 70% lumen maintenance
Transient Protection: Complies with IEEE C.62.41-1991, Class A operation
UL / IP Rating: Indoor use only / IP20, Class 1
Operating Temp Range: -20°C to 45°C
| ________ - | ___________________ - | __________________________________- | _________
Lamp Type Color Temp Adapter
LEDTR 830 - 80CRI,
           3000K
SPT - Spot
NFL - Narrow Flood
FLD - Flood
1J - Single circuit; 120V; Juno compatible
1H - Single circuit; 120V; Halo compatible
1L - Single circuit; 120V; Lightolier compatible
Beam Spread Size
15-15 Watts
Color
WT - White
BK - Black
93 (3
.66”)
88 (3.46”)
84 (3.30”)
79
 (3
.1
1”
)
LED TrackLight											            	   Ordering Guide
TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
Fiberstars, An Energy Focus Company    A 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588    T (888) 704-2276   F (925) 463-5522    W www.fiberstars.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to changes specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  		  EFOI0311-S
2
LEDTR-830NFL-15xx-yy
Lumen output: 610
Wattage: 15.31
Efficacy: 39.8 lpw
Beam Spread: 23°
CRI: 81
CCT: 2996 K
CBCP: 1678
LTL test report: 20049 &
20050
H (ft)	             Diameter (ft)                      FC
5’
7.5’
10’
12.5’
1.2’
1.8’
2.5’
3.1’
195.4
86.8
48.8
31.3
LEDTR-830SPT-15xx-yy
Lumen output: 618
Wattage: 14.53
Efficacy: 42.50 lpw
Beam Spread: 14°
CRI: 83.5
CCT: 3054 K
CBCP: 4884
LTL test report: 18792 &
18793
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 497 80.4%
0-40 528 85.4%
0-60 581 94.1%
0-90 618 100.0%
90-180 0 0.0%
0-180 618 100.0%
Testing was performed in accordance with IES LM-79-08 in a caliper certified laboratory
H (ft)	             Diameter (ft)                      FC
5’
7.5’
10’
12.5’
2.0’
3.1’
4.1’
5.1’
111.8
49.7
27.9
17.9
LED TRACKLIGHT
15 WATT
   400
   800
  1200
  1600
15 30
 45
 60
 75
 90
105
120135150165
0 Deg. Plane 90 Deg. Plane
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 439 72%
0-40 507 83.2%
0-60 574 94.2%
0-90 610 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 610 100%
Testing was performed in accordance with IES LM-79-08 in a caliper certified laboratory
TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
Fiberstars, An Energy Focus Company    A 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588    T (888) 704-2276   F (925) 463-5522    W www.fiberstars.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to changes specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  		  EFOI0311-S
3
H (ft)	             Diameter (ft)                      FC
5’
7.5’
10’
12.5’
3.2’
4.7’
6.3’
7.9’
54.7
24.3
13.7
8.8
LEDTR-830FLD-15xx-yy
Lumen output: 645.7
Wattage: 14.76
Efficacy: 43.70 lpw
Beam Spread: 35°
CRI: 82.3
CCT: 3076 K
CBCP: 1368
LTL test report: 18790 &
18791
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 480.9 74.5%
0-40 540 83.6%
0-60 611.7 94.7%
0-90 645.7 100.0%
90-180 0 0.0%
0-180 645.7 100.0%
Testing was performed in accordance with IES LM-79-08 in a caliper certified laboratory
LED TRACKLIGHT
15 WATT